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1 MAC2017UG1572 NIJA RAJAN OBC I 1146.25 1
2 MAC2017UG1314 VISHNU K S GENERAL I 1145 2
3 MAC2017UG3891 SONA ALIAS JACOBITE II 1141.25 3
4 MAC2017UG1167 BASILA SHAJAHAN OBC I 1135 4
5 MAC2017UG1564 NOURINE SHANAVAS OBC II 1130 5
6 MAC2017UG1102 ANN MARY SHAJAN JACOBITE I 1128.75 6
7 MAC2017UG3327 ASHITHA P OBC I 1127.5 7
8 MAC2017UG2955 ABHIRAMY M R OBC I 1125 8
9 MAC2017UG1449 HELEN SAJI AERANAT GENERAL II 1125 9

10 MAC2017UG2441 A ANANTHALAKSHMI GENERAL II 1123.75 10
11 MAC2017UG3986 MEGHA JOY GENERAL II 1122.5 11
12 MAC2017UG3906 ANNA IRINE GENERAL II 1121.25 12
13 MAC2017UG1120 ABHIRAMI P S GENERAL I 1117.5 13
14 MAC2017UG1802 ARYA RAJAN GENERAL I 1116.25 14
15 MAC2017UG3129 BINSIL E J JACOBITE I 1116.25 15
16 MAC2017UG1685 AMRUTHA RAJESH OBC II 1115 16
17 MAC2017UG3846 REVATHY M P OBC I 1111.25 17
18 MAC2017UG2298 SANIA JOSEPH JACOBITE I 1108.75 18
19 MAC2017UG3153 BASIL ELDHOSE JACOBITE II 1108.75 19
20 MAC2017UG1252 JOSEPHKUTTY JACOB JACOBITE I 1107.5 20
21 MAC2017UG3586 BASIL M A JACOBITE I 1106.25 21
22 SPORTS
23 SPORTS
24 Cultural
25 MAC2017UG3651 SALMAN V N PD I 966.25 1
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1 MAC2017UG1450 CHINJU MANI SC I 1070 1
2 MAC2017UG2941 SMERA RAJU SC I 1010 2
3 MAC2017UG3447 MILA PARVATHY SC IV 987.5 3
4 MAC2017UG2121 BINIL MOHANAN SC II 976.25 4
5 MAC2017UG1944 ARYA SC I 973.75 5
6 MAC2017UG5233 RESHMA RAJAPPAN SC II 966.25 6
7 MAC2017UG4582 RACHANA R SC I 947.5 7
8 MAC2017UG1861 ADHITH BHASKARAN SC II 930 8
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1 MAC2017UG3161 SEETHAL ST I 807.5 1
2 MAC2017UG3879 BIBIN BABY ST II 793.75 2
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1 MAC2017UG3137 BASIL ELDHO JACOBITE II 1102.5 1
2 MAC2017UG1535 APARNA VARGHESE JACOBITE I 1095 2
3 MAC2017UG3379 ANNA JOSE JACOBITE II 1087.5 3
4 MAC2017UG1283 TINTU ELIZABETH JACOBITE I 1085 4
5 MAC2017UG3319 AXA MARIA JOY JACOBITE II 1078.75 5
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1 MAC2017UG2744 SEREENA ABDUL SALAM OBC I 1106.25 1
2 MAC2017UG4152 BERLIN BASIL GENERAL I 1105 2
3 MAC2017UG1486 ANUPAMA R NAIR GENERAL I 1105 3
4 MAC2017UG1061 KEVIN AVARAPATT .. I 1103.75 4
5 MAC2017UG2476 ALFIYA K S OBC I 1102.5 5
6 MAC2017UG3137 BASIL ELDHO JACOBITE II 1102.5 6
7 MAC2017UG1544 AKSHARA HARIDAS GENERAL I 1101.25 7
8 MAC2017UG1647 ISHABEEVI K U OBC I 1101.25 8
9 MAC2017UG1896 ALPHONSA DOMINIC GENERAL I 1100 9

10 MAC2017UG1363 NINOFER PARVEEN U A OBC I 1098.75 10
11 MAC2017UG2893 VISHNU P C SEBC II 1098.75 11
12 MAC2017UG3278 VISHNU N NAIR GENERAL II 1097.5 12
13 MAC2017UG1005 GOKUL GENERAL II 1097.5 13
14 MAC2017UG2827 AISWARYA SREENIVAS OBC II 1096.25 14
15 MAC2017UG1535 APARNA VARGHESE JACOBITE I 1095 15
16 MAC2017UG3041 ABY JOSHY GENERAL IV 1093.75 16
17 MAC2017UG1258 GOKUL SURESH OBC I 1092.5 17
18 MAC2017UG4744 KRISHNAPRIYA C GENERAL II 1090 18

19 MAC2017UG4560 WILLIAM S PARANGIMALIL GENERAL I 1090 19
20 MAC2017UG2035 SHALIMA M BASHEER OBC I 1088.75 20
21 MAC2017UG1470 AKHILA P AJI GENERAL I 1088.33 21
22 MAC2017UG3379 ANNA JOSE JACOBITE II 1087.5 22
23 MAC2017UG1659 BEHUJITHA BAZHEER OBC I 1086.25 23
24 MAC2017UG2952 RESHMA REMESH OBC I 1085 24
25 MAC2017UG1283 TINTU ELIZABETH JACOBITE I 1085 25
26 MAC2017UG2342 SHABANU K B OBC I 1085 26
27 MAC2017UG1851 GAYATHRI PRAKASH OBC II 1085 27
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28 MAC2017UG3840 JISSY THERESE JOY GENERAL I 1083.75 28
29 MAC2017UG2630 K N ANSIFA OBC I 1082.5 29
30 MAC2017UG4405 RIYA JOSEPH GENERAL III 1082.5 30
31 MAC2017UG1624 TREESA GENERAL I 1081.25 31
32 MAC2017UG2829 RAHUL M S OBC II 1080 32
33 MAC2017UG1291 ANUPAMA S ARUN GENERAL II 1080 33
34 MAC2017UG2577 MANACY SOJAN OBC I 1078.75 34
35 MAC2017UG3319 AXA MARIA JOY JACOBITE II 1078.75 35

36 MAC2017UG2006 FATHIMMA NASRIN M M OBC I 1077.5 36
37 MAC2017UG3815 SADIK ALI K A OBC I 1077.5 37
38 MAC2017UG1322 AFANA P BASHEER OBC I 1076.25 38
39 MAC2017UG1680 MUBEENA MEERAN OBC I 1075 39
40 MAC2017UG1536 ARUN RAJ GENERAL I 1073.75 40
41 MAC2017UG1955 SUHAILA C. M. OBC I 1072.5 41
42 MAC2017UG2848 SANDRA SUNNY GENERAL II 1072.5 42
43 MAC2017UG1654 ALFAS K A OBC I 1072.5 43
44 MAC2017UG2641 BISMI GENERAL I 1072.5 44
45 MAC2017UG3051 ANGEL SHAJI GENERAL I 1072.5 45
46 MAC2017UG1558 ROSE MARY PAUL GENERAL II 1072.5 46
47 MAC2017UG1458 MEGHA GOPAKUMAR GENERAL I 1072.5 47
48 MAC2017UG4734 SANJANA SANDHOSH OBC II 1070 48
49 MAC2017UG1450 CHINJU MANI SC I 1070 49
50 MAC2017UG2727 AYREENA ELDHOSE JACOBITE I 1068.75 50
51 MAC2017UG1343 ARUNDHATHI RAVI OBC II 1068.75 51
52 MAC2017UG1929 ANJU SAJEEV OBC II 1068.75 52
53 MAC2017UG2269 DEVIKA PRIYADAS OBC I 1067.5 53
54 MAC2017UG2858 ANJALI K S GENERAL I 1066.25 54
55 MAC2017UG4588 RUKSANA SHAJI OBC II 1065 55
56 MAC2017UG1116 ALSHA C S JACOBITE I 1065 56
57 MAC2017UG1827 ALEENA JIJO JACOBITE I 1063.75 57
58 MAC2017UG3088 ABIMON ASSIS OBC II 1062.5 58
59 MAC2017UG5274 RAYMON GEORGE GENERAL II 1062.5 59
60 MAC2017UG4753 BASARIO PAUL GENERAL II 1062.5 60
61 MAC2017UG1612 NOURIN ASHARAF OBC I 1062.5 61
62 MAC2017UG1711 ATHIRAKRISHNA M OBC II 1061.25 62
63 MAC2017UG1804 ANAND K VIJAYAN OBC I 1060 63
64 MAC2017UG2100 ASNI ALI OBC I 1060 64
65 MAC2017UG2434 ANNA JOSEPH GENERAL II 1059.25 65
66 MAC2017UG4550 RAKHI J GENERAL I 1058.75 66
67 MAC2017UG3898 MINNU SUSAN ELDO JACOBITE I 1057.5 67
68 MAC2017UG2602 KARTHIKEYAN K A OBC I 1057.5 68
69 MAC2017UG1822 ALEENA GENERAL I 1056.25 69
70 MAC2017UG3363 JITHIN JAMES GENERAL II 1055 70
71 MAC2017UG2652 REVATHY SIVAN OBC I 1055 71
72 MAC2017UG4874 ANNIE REJI GENERAL II 1053.75 72
73 MAC2017UG1156 ABEENA OBC I 1053.75 73
74 MAC2017UG1129 AKHILA BENNY JACOBITE I 1053.75 74



75 MAC2017UG1825 HARA P T OBC II 1051.25 75
76 MAC2017UG2404 ANANDU SUNIL OBC I 1050 76
77 MAC2017UG3066 THEJAS MARYDASAN GENERAL IV 1050 77
78 MAC2017UG2227 SREELAKSHMI V OBC II 1050 78
79 MAC2017UG1185 RISHIPRIYA V OBC I 1048.75 79
80 MAC2017UG1571 JERIN SUNNY GENERAL I 1047.5 80
81 MAC2017UG1914 ALAINA P GEO GENERAL I 1047.5 81
82 MAC2017UG2419 AMALSASI OEC II 1046.25 82
83 MAC2017UG3690 ACHUMOL SABU GENERAL I 1046.25 83
84 MAC2017UG4298 AADITHYA JAYAN OBC II 1045 84
85 MAC2017UG1389 SHAMILA ALI OBC I 1045 85
86 MAC2017UG2058 ANNA JOY JACOBITE II 1043.75 86
87 MAC2017UG1326 ANJANA SHAJU OBC I 1043.75 87
88 MAC2017UG1881 PRINCE JOHN JACOBITE I 1043.33 88
89 MAC2017UG1327 ASHNA SOJAN GENERAL I 1042.5 89
90 MAC2017UG1616 ASHNA SHAHUL OBC I 1041.25 90
91 MAC2017UG3336 DIXON BAIJU GENERAL I 1041.25 91
92 MAC2017UG1579 BINU SAJI GENERAL I 1041.25 92
93 MAC2017UG4447 KIRAN .K .THANKACHAN JACOBITE III 1040 93
94 MAC2017UG3183 BIBIL SHAJU JACOBITE I 1040 94
95 MAC2017UG1555 BIBIL SHAJU GENERAL I 1040 95
96 MAC2017UG3293 ANANTHAKRISHNAN P S OBC I 1040 96
97 MAC2017UG2872 ABDUL RAHMAN A M OBC II 1040 97
98 MAC2017UG2287 AKHIL UNNI OBC II 1040 98
99 MAC2017UG4721 AARON NJALIYATH JACOBITE I 1040 99

100 MAC2017UG4677 HAFIS K HARIS OBC I 1037.5 100

101 MAC2017UG1468 ABHIMANYU R KRISHNAN GENERAL I 1037.5 101
102 MAC2017UG1104 VINAYA SHAJI JACOBITE II 1037.5 102
103 MAC2017UG2579 ASWANI RAJU OEC I 1036.25 103
104 MAC2017UG2017 ASHNA THANKACHAN JACOBITE I 1036.25 104
105 MAC2017UG2479 AKHILA V JAMES GENERAL I 1036.25 105
106 MAC2017UG1354 NIYOBY GENERAL I 1033.75 106
107 MAC2017UG5031 ANJALY BINOY GENERAL II 1033.75 107
108 MAC2017UG4903 CHARLES JOSE GENERAL II 1032.5 108
109 MAC2017UG1445 ALVIN MOHANAN OBC III 1032.5 109
110 MAC2017UG3021 ANN MARIA ROY GENERAL I 1032.5 110
111 MAC2017UG3159 JAMES MATHEW GENERAL II 1032.5 111
112 MAC2017UG1898 MUHAMMED SULAIM OBC II 1032.5 112
113 MAC2017UG4627 ALEENA ALIAS JACOBITE I 1032.5 113
114 MAC2017UG1131 ALEENA ANTONY GENERAL I 1031.25 114
115 MAC2017UG3195 JEEVA SHAJI OBC II 1031.25 115
116 MAC2017UG4444 MARIYA THOMAS JACOBITE II 1030 116
117 MAC2017UG3289 ALFIYA SIDHIK OBC II 1030 117
118 MAC2017UG2356 ANJUSHA SIJU OBC IV 1030 118
119 MAC2017UG2297 DONA GENERAL I 1028.75 119
120 MAC2017UG1033 ANN MARY KURIAN GENERAL II 1028.75 120
121 MAC2017UG2382 AKHIL C A GENERAL II 1027.5 121



122 MAC2017UG2913 AJAY T S OBC II 1027.5 122
123 MAC2017UG3456 BINS TITUS JACOBITE III 1027.5 123
124 MAC2017UG2289 HABAMOL BIJI JACOBITE II 1026.25 124
125 MAC2017UG1035 BINCY OEC I 1026.25 125
126 MAC2017UG4945 SUDEV V S OBC II 1025 126
127 MAC2017UG3731 ATHIRA SNTHOSH OBC I 1023.75 127
128 MAC2017UG2420 SAMOL NAZAR OBC I 1023.75 128
129 MAC2017UG1279 SILPA OBC I 1022.5 129
130 MAC2017UG3783 ELDHOSE SAJU JACOBITE I 1022.5 130
131 MAC2017UG2105 GIBIN SUNNY JACOBITE I 1020 131
132 MAC2017UG3631 ARCHANA A S OEC I 1018.75 132
133 MAC2017UG2066 ANSAMOL SAYED OBC I 1018.75 133
134 MAC2017UG2546 SREELAKSHMI GENERAL II 1018.75 134
135 MAC2017UG1091 ANU MS GENERAL I 1018.75 135
136 MAC2017UG4427 HARIKRISHNAN GENERAL IV 1017.5 136
137 MAC2017UG4680 ELDHO BENNY JACOBITE I 1017.5 137
138 MAC2017UG1099 TESS SHAJAN GENERAL III 1017.5 138

139 MAC2017UG3450 SOORYA SUBRAMANYAN OBC II 1015 139
140 MAC2017UG1969 ABHIJITH VIJAYAN GENERAL I 1015 140
141 MAC2017UG1329 ATHIRA OBC II 1015 141
142 MAC2017UG4999 FARZIN FUSSEL OBC IV 1015 142
143 MAC2017UG2257 GIYA ROY GENERAL I 1015 143
144 MAC2017UG1004 SILPA SABU OBC II 1013.75 144
145 MAC2017UG4101 ANAND T V OBC I 1013.75 145
146 MAC2017UG3679 KARTHIK S NAIR GENERAL IV 1013.75 146
147 MAC2017UG4987 MERLIN ANN MATHEW JACOBITE II 1012.5 147
148 MAC2017UG1908 JOYAL J JOSE GENERAL I 1012.5 148
149 MAC2017UG1842 MEERA VIJAYAN GENERAL II 1012.5 149
150 MAC2017UG4538 NADIYA USMAN OBC II 1012.5 150
151 MAC2017UG1308 AMMU C S OBC II 1011.25 151
152 MAC2017UG1600 ASHNA MOL M A OBC I 1011.25 152
153 MAC2017UG2941 SMERA RAJU SC I 1010 153
154 MAC2017UG1157 NAHLA JAFER OBC I 1008.75 154
155 MAC2017UG1913 LIYA MARIAM NINAN GENERAL I 1008.75 155
156 MAC2017UG1278 ANJITHA GENERAL I 1007.5 156
157 MAC2017UG3214 BEYA ELDHOSE JACOBITE I 1007.5 157
158 MAC2017UG1899 ANUPAMA REGI OBC I 1006.25 158
159 MAC2017UG1595 ABEENA C A OBC I 1005 159
160 MAC2017UG3010 SWATHY LAKSHMY RAVI OBC II 1005 160
161 MAC2017UG3612 ANJANA SURESH OBC I 1002.5 161
162 MAC2017UG4430 GOPIKA SUKU OBC II 1002.5 162
163 MAC2017UG2251 JOJISH JOSHY JACOBITE II 1002.5 163
164 MAC2017UG3828 MEGHA MATHEWS JACOBITE I 1002.5 164

165 MAC2017UG1607 ASHY ANNA THARTHIOSE GENERAL IV 1002.5 165
166 MAC2017UG1876 SUMINA KUNJUMON OBC III 1001.25 166
167 MAC2017UG1993 MINNA SAJI GENERAL I 1000 167



168 MAC2017UG1909 AFSAL OBC II 1000 168
169 MAC2017UG3546 HARIPRIYA DEEPAN OBC I 1000 169
170 MAC2017UG2000 ARIF MUHAMMED OBC II 998.75 170
171 MAC2017UG1601 MUHAMMED ASHIK OBC II 998.75 171
172 MAC2017UG1064 ANJU SUGATHAN OBC II 998.75 172
173 MAC2017UG5118 POOJA MOHAN GENERAL II 997.5 173
174 MAC2017UG5265 ANTONY SEFINSTER OBC II 997.5 174
175 MAC2017UG5266 GOKUL PRAKASH GENERAL II 997.5 175
176 MAC2017UG1141 SANDRA BIJU JACOBITE I 996.25 176
177 MAC2017UG1496 BETTY ELDHO JACOBITE I 996.25 177
178 MAC2017UG3552 ALBIN VIJAYAN OBC I 995 178
179 MAC2017UG3071 NIMA MOHAN OBC I 993.75 179
180 MAC2017UG4084 ELBERT JOY JACOBITE II 993.75 180
181 MAC2017UG2483 RANJANA JOY GENERAL II 992.5 181
182 MAC2017UG1831 MARIA OEC I 992.5 182
183 MAC2017UG1865 ARJUN BALAKRISHNAN GENERAL I 992.5 183
184 MAC2017UG1785 AMAYA RAJU GENERAL II 991.25 184
185 MAC2017UG1542 ANNAMOL CHACKO JACOBITE II 991.25 185
186 MAC2017UG1552 SRUTHYMOL T S OBC II 991.25 186
187 MAC2017UG1267 BINILA PAUL JACOBITE I 990 187
188 MAC2017UG1226 SREEKALA SURENDRAN OBC II 987.5 188
189 MAC2017UG2922 ANN MARIYA THOMAS JACOBITE II 987.5 189
190 MAC2017UG3447 MILA PARVATHY SC IV 987.5 190
191 MAC2017UG3855 ARSHITHA M E OBC II 987.5 191
192 MAC2017UG4111 PRINCY BABU JACOBITE II 987.5 192
193 MAC2017UG3264 ANNA GEORGE JACOBITE II 986.25 193
194 MAC2017UG1524 RAMEESA K M OBC I 986.25 194
195 MAC2017UG2188 ALBIN JOSE GENERAL I 986.25 195
196 MAC2017UG2206 AJNA MA OBC I 985 196
197 MAC2017UG2304 NIMMY ANNA BABU JACOBITE I 983.75 197
198 MAC2017UG2319 NISAMUDHEEN K N OBC I 983.75 198
199 MAC2017UG2446 BINSY ABRAHAM JACOBITE II 983.75 199
200 MAC2017UG5115 BISMI GENERAL I 983.75 200
201 MAC2017UG4602 ANSIL SAFEER OBC II 982.5 201
202 MAC2017UG2307 SARASWATHI J SEBC III 981.25 202
203 MAC2017UG1162 ANN JACOB JACOBITE III 981.25 203
204 MAC2017UG1928 EBY JACOBITE I 978.75 204
205 MAC2017UG1780 AFIYA K K OBC I 978.75 205
206 MAC2017UG2263 AKSHAYA SANTHOSH OBC II 978.75 206
207 MAC2017UG2160 SUMAYYA T BACKER OEC I 977.5 207
208 MAC2017UG3212 MARIYA SUNNY JACOBITE IV 977.5 208
209 MAC2017UG3049 MAHIN KHALID OBC II 977.5 209
210 MAC2017UG1902 EMI ELIYAS JACOBITE I 977.5 210
211 MAC2017UG4912 HARRY JAMES GENERAL I 977.5 211
212 MAC2017UG3938 AMRUTHA RAVI OEC II 976.25 212
213 MAC2017UG2121 BINIL MOHANAN SC II 976.25 213
214 MAC2017UG1810 DILNA JOY GENERAL II 976.25 214
215 MAC2017UG1446 KANNAN R OBC I 976.25 215



216 MAC2017UG1387 ANJANA SHAJI OBC I 976.25 216
217 MAC2017UG2781 IBRAHIM BADUSHA OBC II 976.25 217
218 MAC2017UG2784 FARSANA MUHAMMED OBC II 975 218
219 MAC2017UG3093 ALIYA BEEGUM OBC I 975 219
220 MAC2017UG1708 FATHIMA SHAHUDEEN OBC I 975 220
221 MAC2017UG1944 ARYA SC I 973.75 221
222 MAC2017UG2965 MANCY OBC I 973.75 222
223 MAC2017UG4271 SREELAKSHMI OBC II 973.75 223
224 MAC2017UG3231 DEEPAK SIVADAS OBC I 972.5 224
225 MAC2017UG1984 SANDRA P M OBC II 972.5 225
226 MAC2017UG3910 ANSAL MUHAMMED OBC I 972.5 226
227 MAC2017UG3989 VAIDYANATHAN.H GENERAL II 972.5 227
228 MAC2017UG4553 AAZA T OBC II 972.5 228
229 MAC2017UG4962 ANURAG S GENERAL IV 971.25 229
230 MAC2017UG2060 APARNA P V OBC IV 971.25 230
231 MAC2017UG2809 HAMRAS ALI OBC II 971.25 231
232 MAC2017UG2570 KEVIN BIJU GENERAL II 971.25 232
233 MAC2017UG2647 ELDHO M MARKOSE JACOBITE I 971.25 233
234 MAC2017UG1605 ABIDHA K K OBC II 970 234
235 MAC2017UG4609 APARNA SAHAJAN OBC IV 970 235
236 MAC2017UG2495 ASMI P A OBC II 968.333 236
237 MAC2017UG2115 AISHA K ALI OBC II 967.5 237
238 MAC2017UG2639 MEGHA P ELDHOSE JACOBITE II 966.667 238
239 MAC2017UG1890 ELSA BABY JACOBITE I 966.25 239
240 MAC2017UG1621 FASNA T M OBC I 966.25 240
241 MAC2017UG5233 RESHMA RAJAPPAN SC II 966.25 241
242 MAC2017UG3651 SALMAN V N OBC I 966.25 242
243 MAC2017UG2625 LIJO ISSAC OBC I 965 243
244 MAC2017UG3301 EBIN ELDHOSE JACOBITE I 965 244
245 MAC2017UG2981 GOKUL P R GENERAL I 965 245
246 MAC2017UG2856 JIBIN T JOHN GENERAL I 965 246
247 MAC2017UG3025 BISMI KAREEM OBC III 965 247
248 MAC2017UG2510 JITHIN KUMAR S S GENERAL I 963.75 248
249 MAC2017UG3870 ATHISHA K A GENERAL II 963.75 249
250 MAC2017UG2478 RENJINI RAJAN OBC I 963.333 250

251 MAC2017UG2612 ASLAM ABDUL IBRAHIM OBC II 962.5 251
252 MAC2017UG2946 CHINNU SHIBU JACOBITE IV 962.5 252
253 MAC2017UG1879 BASIL SCARIA JACOBITE I 962.5 253

254 MAC2017UG2800
KRISHNAPRIYA 
SREEKUMAR GENERAL I 960 254

255 MAC2017UG4569 CHRISTA RAISON GENERAL III 960 255
256 MAC2017UG4364 SUSAN SAJU JACOBITE II 958.75 256
257 MAC2017UG2310 ANU MATHEW GENERAL II 958.75 257
258 MAC2017UG2317 ARSHA S KUMAR GENERAL I 958.75 258
259 MAC2017UG3594 FARSANA ABUBACKER OBC II 958.75 259
260 MAC2017UG1415 AMALA BABY JACOBITE I 958.75 260
261 MAC2017UG4485 SELVA KUMAR M OBC I 957.5 261



262 MAC2017UG5154
PUNNOOSE VINCENT 
CHITTOOPARAMBAN GENERAL I 957.5 262

263 MAC2017UG2028 AGNUS MICHAEL OBC II 956.25 263
264 MAC2017UG4036 ANJANA E S OEC II 955 264
265 MAC2017UG1895 GEETHU KRISHNA B OBC I 955 265

266 MAC2017UG3178 ABHIMANYU VISWANATH OBC II 955 266
267 MAC2017UG2758 ATHIRA ASHOKAN OBC II 955 267
268 MAC2017UG3610 ATHIRA SHAJI OBC I 953.75 268
269 MAC2017UG3772 NIMISHA GENERAL II 953.75 269
270 MAC2017UG2247 MILTEN JOSE GENERAL II 952.5 270
271 MAC2017UG2980 ANU JOSHY GENERAL I 950 271
272 MAC2017UG4544 SWETHA GIBU JACOBITE II 950 272
273 MAC2017UG5186 YADHU KRISHNAN M GENERAL II 950 273
274 MAC2017UG2898 MISBA HUNNISA T M OBC IV 948.75 274
275 MAC2017UG3582 PRANAV P PRAMOD OBC II 947.5 275
276 MAC2017UG2281 ASHNA ANTHRU OBC I 947.5 276
277 MAC2017UG4582 RACHANA R SC I 947.5 277
278 MAC2017UG2010 BOBIN T V JACOBITE II 946.667 278
279 MAC2017UG3075 APARNA BIJUMON OBC I 946.25 279
280 MAC2017UG1872 AMAL MOHANAN OBC I 945 280
281 MAC2017UG4976 KEERTHANA SIVAN OBC I 945 281

282 MAC2017UG3799 NOORA ABDULRAHMAN OBC II 942.5 282
283 MAC2017UG2376 BINCY BABY GENERAL I 942.5 283
284 MAC2017UG2527 STEEPHAN SUNNY JACOBITE I 941.25 284
285 MAC2017UG3430 RAVEENA RAMESH OBC II 941.25 285
286 MAC2017UG2302 SAFNA OBC I 940 286
287 MAC2017UG2274 BINCY T A GENERAL IV 938.75 287
288 MAC2017UG2453 CHRISTY BENNY GENERAL I 938.333 288
289 MAC2017UG3070 THASNEEM OBC I 937.5 289
290 MAC2017UG1540 NIKHIL ANTONY GENERAL I 937.5 290
291 MAC2017UG3641 MUHAMMED BILAL M M OBC II 937.5 291
292 MAC2017UG4575 MITHUN VIJAY GENERAL II 937.5 292
293 MAC2017UG4837 EJAS BASHEER P OBC I 937.5 293
294 MAC2017UG2572 NEETHU M M OEC I 936.25 294
295 MAC2017UG1583 JASMIN BEEGAM OBC II 935 295
296 MAC2017UG1276 ASHNA VARGHESE OBC I 935 296
297 MAC2017UG3063 AMJID ALI OBC I 933.75 297
298 MAC2017UG3248 NAVIN J RAJEEV OBC I 932.5 298
299 MAC2017UG4694 CHRISTYMON CHACKO GENERAL II 932.5 299
300 MAC2017UG5163 NEHA SHAJIN OBC IV 932.5 300
301 MAC2017UG4861 RUKHIYA N I OBC IV 931.25 301
302 MAC2017UG3647 ASHA SUNDAR OBC II 931.25 302
303 MAC2017UG2877 MUHAMMED SHAKKIR A K OBC II 931.25 303
304 MAC2017UG2690 ELDHOSE ROY JACOBITE I 930 304
305 MAC2017UG1861 ADHITH BHASKARAN SC II 930 305
306 MAC2017UG4993 JISMOL JOSE GENERAL I 930 306



307 MAC2017UG3640 BETCY MATHEWS GENERAL IV 928.75 307
308 MAC2017UG2088 SUHAIL K U OBC III 928.75 308
309 MAC2017UG1022 ABHIRAM GENERAL I 927.5 309
310 MAC2017UG1478 MUNEESA K S OBC II 927.5 310
311 MAC2017UG1649 SILSILA ALIYAR OBC IV 926.25 311
312 MAC2017UG1617 SONIYA JOSE JACOBITE I 925 312
313 MAC2017UG1730 VIVEK VIJAYAN OBC II 923.75 313
314 MAC2017UG2189 ANAKHA CHANDRAN GENERAL IV 923.75 314
315 MAC2017UG2576 BEBILY RAJU JACOBITE I 923.75 315
316 MAC2017UG4595 GEORGE VINCENT GENERAL I 923.75 316
317 MAC2017UG4733 AJAI BABU OBC II 922.5 317
318 MAC2017UG1866 APARNA RAJ GENERAL II 922.5 318
319 MAC2017UG1360 RAMEESA N S OBC II 922.5 319
320 MAC2017UG1873 ASHNA SHAJAHAN OBC II 920 320
321 MAC2017UG2334 BIYA RAJU JACOBITE II 920 321
322 MAC2017UG4046 ANAGHA SAJEEV OEC III 920 322
323 MAC2017UG2324 VINNY JAMES GENERAL I 918.75 323
324 MAC2017UG3526 PAUL RAJ JACOBITE I 917.5 324
325 MAC2017UG1066 ALWIN JOSE OEC II 917.5 325

326 MAC2017UG4218 HARIPRIYA SUDHAKARAN OBC II 917.5 326
327 MAC2017UG4203 SOLAMAN KURIAKOSE JACOBITE III 917.5 327
328 MAC2017UG5086 BINIL SHAJU GENERAL II 917.5 328
329 MAC2017UG1852 JYOTHIKA SHAJI OBC I 915 329
330 MAC2017UG3302 SNEHA SEN GENERAL III 915 330
331 MAC2017UG4622 DHEERAJ P GENERAL II 913.33 331
332 MAC2017UG3256 SANDRA C BABU OEC II 912.5 332
333 MAC2017UG2366 FASEELA P N OBC I 912.5 333
334 MAC2017UG1746 ASWIN M GENERAL III 912.5 334
335 MAC2017UG4764 REEBU ROY GENERAL II 912.5 335
336 MAC2017UG4504 SUSAN ELDHOSE JACOBITE II 912.5 336
337 MAC2017UG1786 RAMANATHAN M K GENERAL III 911.25 337
338 MAC2017UG1349 WINSTAR JOY JACOBITE II 910 338
339 MAC2017UG2853 SALVA AMEER OBC I 910 339
340 MAC2017UG3043 TONY GENERAL II 908.75 340

341 MAC2017UG2802
ROSHAN 
RAMACHANDRAN OEC I 908.75 341

342 MAC2017UG2753 SALIMA MUHAMMED OBC I 907.5 342
343 MAC2017UG2682 MINCY JOSEPH JACOBITE II 907.5 343
344 MAC2017UG1992 NANDANA OBC I 907.5 344
345 MAC2017UG1111 FATHIMA HASHMI OBC I 907.5 345
346 MAC2017UG1347 SOOFIYA OBC II 907.5 346
347 MAC2017UG1606 ASHMI VARGHESE JACOBITE I 906.25 347
348 MAC2017UG1230 ABHIJITH P SANTHOSH OBC II 906.25 348
349 MAC2017UG1224 FIROZ MOHAMMED SEBC II 906.25 349
350 MAC2017UG1836 SANGEETHA S OBC I 906.25 350

351 MAC2017UG4514
FATHIMA SAYED 
MOHAMED OBC I 905 351



352 MAC2017UG4789 EMIL BABU JACOBITE I 905 352
353 MAC2017UG2359 MARIYAM SCARIA JACOBITE IV 903.75 353
354 MAC2017UG3064 AYSHA MOL OBC II 903.75 354
355 MAC2017UG3052 GOKUL P DAS GENERAL II 902.5 355
356 MAC2017UG1515 ARATHY GENERAL I 902.5 356
357 MAC2017UG1500 ARATHY SUNIL OBC II 902.5 357
358 MAC2017UG1677 AMMU GENERAL II 900.5 358
359 MAC2017UG1047 ALPHY SEBASTIAN GENERAL II 900 359

360 MAC2017UG1007 LEOUN MATHEWS BABU JACOBITE I 897.5 360
361 MAC2017UG4604 SHAHANAS E A OBC II 897.5 361
362 MAC2017UG4158 ANJALY THANKANS JACOBITE I 896.25 362
363 MAC2017UG1924 ASHKAR NAZER OBC I 896.25 363
364 MAC2017UG2374 SUHAIL K N OBC IV 896.25 364
365 MAC2017UG1818 AKHILA PREMAN GENERAL I 895 365
366 MAC2017UG1740 SETHULAKSHMI SUNIL OBC II 895 366
367 MAC2017UG2748 KAVYA SC III 895 367
368 MAC2017UG5212 ENOCH VINCE GENERAL II 895 368
369 MAC2017UG2308 SAFNA P AZEEZ OBC III 893.75 369
370 MAC2017UG3148 MEGHA M NAIR GENERAL III 893.75 370
371 MAC2017UG2950 HAFIS ASSIS OBC IV 893.75 371
372 MAC2017UG2832 DEVIKA PHILIP JACOBITE I 892.5 372
373 MAC2017UG1594 FEBIN JOSE GENERAL II 892.5 373
374 MAC2017UG3074 JEENA A G JACOBITE III 891.25 374
375 MAC2017UG2037 ATHIRA SANTHOSH GENERAL III 890 375
376 MAC2017UG1174 ELEN SARA KURIAN JACOBITE II 888.75 376
377 MAC2017UG2333 JINO JOSEPH GENERAL I 887.5 377
378 MAC2017UG2659 MARIYA MONSY GENERAL II 887.5 378
379 MAC2017UG4204 ALEN BENNY GENERAL IV 887.5 379
380 MAC2017UG2767 ANJITHA SC I 886.25 380
381 MAC2017UG2648 MATHEWS JACOBITE II 885 381
382 MAC2017UG1801 DELBIN JOY JACOBITE I 883.75 382
383 MAC2017UG3605 BASIL ALIAS GENERAL IV 883 383
384 MAC2017UG2642 Arun Thankachan GENERAL II 882.5 384
385 MAC2017UG4542 MARIYA GEORGE GENERAL IV 882.5 385
386 MAC2017UG4580 SREELEKSHMI RAJEEV OBC II 882.5 386
387 MAC2017UG4127 ASIF ALI K A OBC II 881.25 387
388 MAC2017UG2567 GREESHMA RAJU OBC IV 881.25 388
389 MAC2017UG3441 NARAYANADAS K P OBC III 881.25 389
390 MAC2017UG3018 ANJU SIVAN OBC IV 881.25 390
391 MAC2017UG2859 ARYA K JEEVANDAS OBC III 881.25 391
392 MAC2017UG3790 GOKUL SURENDRAN OBC III 880 392

393 MAC2017UG3182
V H MUHAMMED 
AZHARUDHEEN OBC I 880 393

394 MAC2017UG1484 BINILA VARGHESE JACOBITE I 880 394
395 MAC2017UG5170 MUHAMMED AJMAL K M OBC IV 880 395
396 MAC2017UG4566 HASNAMOL P A OBC I 878.75 396
397 MAC2017UG3918 VINU V VELAYUDHAN SC I 878.75 397



398 MAC2017UG4977 ANTONY OORAKTH BABU GENERAL I 877.5 398
399 MAC2017UG4990 ASWATHY PETER GENERAL III 877.5 399
400 MAC2017UG2866 EJAS MUHAMMED K.A OBC III 877.5 400
401 MAC2017UG3097 FATHIMA OBC III 877.5 401
402 MAC2017UG1976 ASIF K S OBC III 876.25 402
403 MAC2017UG2574 JOBSYJUDIT GENERAL II 876.25 403
404 MAC2017UG3265 JOEL KURUVILLA GENERAL II 875 404
405 MAC2017UG4880 AKASH B PAUL GENERAL II 875 405
406 MAC2017UG2645 ROBIN T JOHNY JACOBITE II 872.5 406
407 MAC2017UG1639 SUMAYYAH NOUSHAD OEC I 872.5 407
408 MAC2017UG1811 ALFIYA ASSI OBC I 871.25 408
409 MAC2017UG1733 AMAL SHAJI GENERAL II 871.25 409
410 MAC2017UG2834 APARNA S NAIR GENERAL I 871.25 410
411 MAC2017UG2029 danish GENERAL II 870 411
412 MAC2017UG4342 BESTIN JOSE JACOBITE II 868.75 412
413 MAC2017UG1089 BASIL JIMMY GENERAL II 867.5 413
414 MAC2017UG1127 ABHISHEK KR OBC II 867.5 414
415 MAC2017UG3229 ASMINA SHAJAHAN OBC II 867.5 415
416 MAC2017UG4418 ALEN JAME GENERAL II 865 416

417 MAC2017UG5206 ALRIN ANTONY REBELLO GENERAL I 865 417
418 MAC2017UG3887 MANEESHA MANOJ GENERAL II 863.75 418
419 MAC2017UG2953 FEMINA ALIYAR OBC II 863.75 419
420 MAC2017UG1109 BASIL BABY JACOBITE II 863.75 420
421 MAC2017UG4608 C A JAFFLA ALIYAR OBC III 863.333 421
422 MAC2017UG4054 SREELAKSHMI RAJAN GENERAL IV 862.5 422
423 MAC2017UG4328 MOIDHEENSHA K S OBC I 862.5 423
424 MAC2017UG1153 ALEENA K ELDHOSE JACOBITE III 862.5 424
425 MAC2017UG1229 VAISHNAVI VASU OBC II 862.5 425
426 MAC2017UG1759 AJA SIMON JACOBITE IV 862.5 426
427 MAC2017UG1180 RAJALAKSHMI VIJAYAN SC I 861.25 427
428 MAC2017UG4179 MAHINSHA OBC I 861.25 428

429 MAC2017UG4726 MIDHUN PADMAKUMAR GENERAL III 860 429
430 MAC2017UG4122 CHELCYA BABY GENERAL II 857.5 430

431 MAC2017UG4414
REVATHY 
MURALEEDHARAN GENERAL II 857.5 431

432 MAC2017UG3227 ASHNA HASSAINAR OBC I 857.5 432
433 MAC2017UG1697 ABHIJITH N D GENERAL I 856.25 433
434 MAC2017UG4043 ARUNARJUNAN SC I 856.25 434
435 MAC2017UG1788 ANITA BENNY JACOBITE I 855 435
436 MAC2017UG1576 BETTY JOHN JACOBITE I 855 436
437 MAC2017UG3405 ASHMIL MUSTHAFA OBC I 855 437
438 MAC2017UG2624 ASLAM ALI K SALIM OBC I 855 438
439 MAC2017UG3221 FARSANA EBRAHIM OBC I 853.75 439
440 MAC2017UG1126 ABHIRAMI S S OBC II 853.75 440
441 MAC2017UG1784 FARISHA O N OBC I 852.5 441
442 MAC2017UG1849 VISHNUPRIYA P A GENERAL III 852.5 442



443 MAC2017UG4866 ASIF K A OBC III 852.5 443
444 MAC2017UG3251 JOYAL GEORGE GENERAL I 851.25 444
445 MAC2017UG2629 ATHUL GEORGE JACOBITE III 851.25 445
446 MAC2017UG2826 CINCY ELDHOSE JACOBITE I 851.25 446
447 MAC2017UG2771 SISIRA K S SC I 850 447
448 MAC2017UG2737 GOPIKA OBC I 850 448
449 MAC2017UG3677 AMAL MURUKAN OBC I 848.75 449
450 MAC2017UG5127 MATHEW ABRAHAM GENERAL III 847.5 450
451 MAC2017UG3027 ASNAMOL M N OBC I 847.5 451
452 MAC2017UG3568 JAYASREE P K OBC II 846.25 452
453 MAC2017UG1945 ARUN BIJU OBC II 846.25 453
454 MAC2017UG1683 ANEES A KUNJUMON OBC I 845 454
455 MAC2017UG1386 AISWARYA GENERAL I 845 455
456 MAC2017UG1537 GOKUL JAGANNIVASAN GENERAL IV 843.75 456
457 MAC2017UG2558 BASIL JACOBITE I 843.75 457
458 MAC2017UG1900 NIZYMOL NISSAR OBC IV 842.5 458
459 MAC2017UG4472 JOHNS K JOSE GENERAL II 842.5 459
460 MAC2017UG4268 ABHIJITH V S GENERAL II 841.25 460
461 MAC2017UG1816 ATHIRA T R SC I 841.25 461
462 MAC2017UG4920 SARATH V THANKAPPAN SC I 841.25 462
463 MAC2017UG2815 LAKSHMI REMESH GENERAL IV 841.25 463
464 MAC2017UG2908 SUBIN SURENDRAN OBC III 840 464
465 MAC2017UG1510 AMMU K ANIL OBC I 840 465
466 MAC2017UG1725 SREEKUTTY MANOJ OBC II 838.75 466
467 MAC2017UG2063 RINJU ROY JACOBITE I 838.75 467
468 MAC2017UG2610 ANANDHU SUBASH SC I 838.75 468
469 MAC2017UG2438 ANAGHA SC I 838.75 469
470 MAC2017UG1824 JANCI JOSE OEC I 837.5 470
471 MAC2017UG4773 JACOB JOHN MAMMALA JACOBITE II 837.5 471
472 MAC2017UG2252 A RIFANA OBC I 836.25 472
473 MAC2017UG4223 ARJUN DILEEPKUMAR GENERAL I 835 473
474 MAC2017UG2009 ANILA SOMAN OBC II 835 474
475 MAC2017UG1373 ANNA ROY GENERAL II 835 475
476 MAC2017UG1477 ANAKHA MURUKESH OBC III 835 476
477 MAC2017UG2465 SRAVAN BHASI SC II 835 477
478 MAC2017UG2248 ABHIJITH P P OBC I 833.75 478
479 MAC2017UG1085 SAMRIN BANU OBC I 833.75 479

480 MAC2017UG4049 ANAKHA PREMANANDAN GENERAL III 833.75 480
481 MAC2017UG4714 ADHILA SHAKEER ALI OBC II 833.75 481
482 MAC2017UG4107 ELSAN JOY JACOBITE I 832.5 482
483 MAC2017UG3033 A AKSHAY OBC II 832.5 483
484 MAC2017UG1366 ARJUN SC II 831.25 484
485 MAC2017UG1634 SAJMAL ISMAIL OBC II 831.25 485
486 MAC2017UG3693 RAMEES PAREETH OBC II 831.25 486
487 MAC2017UG3862 HASHIM SAINUDHEEN OBC III 830 487
488 MAC2017UG4210 MUHAMMED BILAL OBC II 830 488



489 MAC2017UG1597 SREEKUTTY SHAJI OBC I 830 489
490 MAC2017UG1980 PRIYA M BABY GENERAL II 830 490
491 MAC2017UG3174 SEBY LEO GENERAL IV 830 491

492 MAC2017UG2666 KRISHNENDU K KRISHNAN SC II 830 492
493 MAC2017UG4555 AISWARYA KESAVAN SC IV 827.5 493
494 MAC2017UG3875 AMAL VASU OBC II 827.5 494
495 MAC2017UG1498 BASIL VARGHESE JACOBITE I 826.667 495
496 MAC2017UG1152 ARYA P S OBC III 826.25 496
497 MAC2017UG3476 MUBEENA YOUSAF OBC II 826.25 497
498 MAC2017UG4114 BINJO SHAJAN GENERAL III 826.25 498
499 MAC2017UG4281 AKASH JOY GENERAL II 825 499

500 MAC2017UG3630
JYOTHILAKSHMI 
RAVINDRAN SC I 825 500

501 MAC2017UG1086 MUHAMMED YASEEM OBC II 825 501
502 MAC2017UG1456 DILSHIN K K OBC I 825 502
503 MAC2017UG2065 ALFINA MOIDHU OBC I 825 503
504 MAC2017UG1504 ANNA K BABY JACOBITE I 823.75 504
505 MAC2017UG2553 ASHITHA P BASHEER OBC IV 823.75 505
506 MAC2017UG2603 SUMI PS OBC II 823.75 506

507 MAC2017UG4452
MUHAMMED JASSIM 
KHALID OBC II 822.5 507

508 MAC2017UG2733 VISMAYA THANKARAJAN SC I 821.25 508
509 MAC2017UG4801 RIZWAN RAFIQ OBC III 820 509
510 MAC2017UG1374 SILPA SHAJI GENERAL III 820 510
511 MAC2017UG2089 EMIMOL BIJU JACOBITE II 820 511
512 MAC2017UG3158 HABEEB RAHMAN OBC IV 818.75 512
513 MAC2017UG2850 AFEEF P ABBAS OBC II 817.5 513

514 MAC2017UG2296
ANWARSADETH 
SULAIMAN OBC IV 817.5 514

515 MAC2017UG1107 AISWARYA K H GENERAL I 816.667 515
516 MAC2017UG2386 AMAL PARAMESWARAN SC I 816.25 516
517 MAC2017UG3826 ARYA SASIDHARAN GENERAL I 816.25 517
518 MAC2017UG2156 MINNU A M SC II 815 518
519 MAC2017UG2254 JABIR T MAKKAR OBC I 813.75 519
520 MAC2017UG2339 SEMEENA U M OBC II 812.5 520
521 MAC2017UG1590 ALFIAMOL M A OBC II 812.5 521
522 MAC2017UG4121 SILLA ANIL GENERAL I 812.5 522
523 MAC2017UG4161 ASHIK GEORHE GENERAL I 812.5 523
524 MAC2017UG4730 GAUTHAM M KAIMAL GENERAL II 812.5 524
525 MAC2017UG4246 BEN JOJO GENERAL II 811.25 525
526 MAC2017UG2835 ROSHAN SAJI GENERAL III 808.75 526
527 MAC2017UG1096 SULFIMOL A U OBC I 808.333 527
528 MAC2017UG3161 SEETHAL ST I 807.5 528
529 MAC2017UG3218 VISHNU S SC II 807.5 529
530 MAC2017UG3235 FATHIMA N I OBC I 807.5 530
531 MAC2017UG4586 ROSE MARY GENERAL IV 807.5 531



532 MAC2017UG1071 ASNA C M OBC I 806.25 532
533 MAC2017UG1442 RIYAS ALIYAR OBC I 806.25 533
534 MAC2017UG1965 AZAD MYTHEEN OBC II 806.25 534
535 MAC2017UG2007 AL HAQUE K J OBC I 805 535
536 MAC2017UG1533 SREELAKSHMI GENERAL III 805 536
537 MAC2017UG1118 ANAMIKA BALAN OBC II 805 537
538 MAC2017UG1138 VISHNU JAYAN OBC II 805 538
539 MAC2017UG3107 SHAFANA OBC III 803.75 539
540 MAC2017UG3091 GOPIKA PRASAD OBC III 803.75 540
541 MAC2017UG2795 BASIL DAVID JACOBITE II 802.5 541
542 MAC2017UG2597 ARAVIND M C SC II 802.5 542
543 MAC2017UG1382 ARATHY RAVEENDRAN OEC IV 802.5 543
544 MAC2017UG1522 SURYA SUBRAMANIAN SC I 800 544
545 MAC2017UG1287 HIMA BABU OBC I 800 545
546 MAC2017UG1050 ANSAMOL K B OBC IV 798.75 546
547 MAC2017UG2716 ALFAS ALI K M OBC II 798.75 547
548 MAC2017UG3268 SNIGDHA MATHAI JACOBITE II 797.5 548
549 MAC2017UG1482 SACHIN BINU SC IV 796.67 549
550 MAC2017UG4274 UNNI RAJAN SC III 796.25 550
551 MAC2017UG3879 BIBIN BABY ST II 793.75 551
552 MAC2017UG2561 RABIYA BAVA OBC IV 792.5 552
553 MAC2017UG1154 BASIL BIJU JACOBITE III 792.5 553
554 MAC2017UG1646 ABHIJITH T M SC I 792.5 554
555 MAC2017UG2016 ARDRA ANTONEY JACOBITE II 792.5 555
556 MAC2017UG2722 DEVIKA SAJAYAN OBC I 791.25 556
557 MAC2017UG4860 NISHITHA K ARJUNAN OBC II 790 557
558 MAC2017UG2933 AMAL ANIL SC III 787.5 558
559 MAC2017UG5262 RINKY KUMAR SC II 787.5 559
560 MAC2017UG2995 ASHIK KUNJUMON JACOBITE I 787.5 560
561 MAC2017UG3246 BASIL P A JACOBITE IV 786.25 561
562 MAC2017UG2790 SUHAIL HILAL OBC I 786.25 562
563 MAC2017UG1495 GIGITHA GEORGE OEC I 786.25 563
564 MAC2017UG1423 SILPA OBC I 786.25 564
565 MAC2017UG3309 AMAL T M ST I 785 565
566 MAC2017UG3079 NIKHIL MANOHAR SC I 782.5 566
567 MAC2017UG4073 ATHIRA M SC I 781.667 567
568 MAC2017UG2265 ANANTHAN SHAJI OBC II 781.66 568
569 MAC2017UG2631 SIVAPRIYA S ST I 781.25 569
570 MAC2017UG1509 ARISHA OBC I 781.25 570
571 MAC2017UG1443 SANDEEP SAJAN SC II 780 571
572 MAC2017UG2626 ANANTHU P S ST I 780 572
573 MAC2017UG2685 ANANDHU SAJU OBC II 780 573
574 MAC2017UG4118 ANAND V S OEC II 778.75 574
575 MAC2017UG3127 BASIL BIJU JACOBITE I 777.5 575
576 MAC2017UG3380 GODWIN TOMY GENERAL IV 776.25 576
577 MAC2017UG1619 SHAJIN P S SC II 776.25 577
578 MAC2017UG4253 SREEJITH A.T OBC I 775 578
579 MAC2017UG2636 MUHUDINA K N OBC I 772.5 579



580 MAC2017UG3134 DEEPA K M OBC II 771.25 580
581 MAC2017UG1588 GADHAMOL C V SC II 770 581
582 MAC2017UG1079 BASIL SAJEEV JACOBITE II 770 582
583 MAC2017UG2142 ANSHAD M AZEES OBC I 768.75 583
584 MAC2017UG1940 MEGHA BENNY GENERAL I 768.75 584
585 MAC2017UG3617 ANIL KUMAR T K SC I 768.75 585
586 MAC2017UG3625 ASHIK SHAJI ABRAHAM OEC I 768.75 586
587 MAC2017UG2360 GOPIKA GOPALAN SC I 768.75 587
588 MAC2017UG1188 BURHANA IBRAHIM OEC III 767.5 588
589 MAC2017UG4717 ADIL JABBAR OBC I 767.5 589
590 MAC2017UG4340 NAFAS P NOUSHAD OBC II 765 590
591 MAC2017UG1044 SAMEERA T A OBC III 765 591
592 MAC2017UG2375 NOUFIYA M M OBC IV 765 592
593 MAC2017UG1875 ABHINAV OBC III 762.5 593
594 MAC2017UG3841 ALI NIDHAL ABU OBC II 762.5 594
595 MAC2017UG5171 ASWIN YESODHARAN OBC II 762.5 595
596 MAC2017UG3864 NEHA JOYCHAN GENERAL IV 762.5 596
597 MAC2017UG2399 SAFNA P YOUSEF OBC III 761.25 597
598 MAC2017UG2106 HARITHA SATHEESH SC I 760 598
599 MAC2017UG3777 ANJU EBY GENERAL II 760 599
600 MAC2017UG2688 BENET BENNY JACOBITE I 758.75 600
601 MAC2017UG5119 ANUPAMA E P OBC I 757.5 601
602 MAC2017UG5001 M.MOHAN PRASAD GENERAL II 757.5 602
603 MAC2017UG5032 RIZWAN M B OBC III 756.25 603
604 MAC2017UG5256 ANITHA SASI SC IV 756.25 604
605 MAC2017UG2772 NITHEESH KUMAR T S OBC II 756.25 605
606 MAC2017UG3628 ANOOB SURENDRAN OBC IV 756.25 606
607 MAC2017UG2102 NITHIN K VASU SC I 755 607
608 MAC2017UG1642 ASHA M M SC I 753.75 608
609 MAC2017UG1848 JISSMOL THOMAS GENERAL III 753.75 609
610 MAC2017UG1215 AKSHAYA GOPIKA OBC I 752.5 610

611 MAC2017UG3279
NAYANENDHU 
SATHYANATH OBC I 751.25 611

612 MAC2017UG3211 ATHUL ASHOKAN OBC II 750 612
613 MAC2017UG4590 PAUL JOHN GENERAL I 750 613
614 MAC2017UG2706 P ANJU RAJ OBC I 748.75 614
615 MAC2017UG1316 HARITHA E R OBC III 748.75 615
616 MAC2017UG2044 JESNA BASHEER OBC IV 748.75 616
617 MAC2017UG2013 ASIF ALI OBC IV 748.75 617
618 MAC2017UG4450 SHRUTHI G KUMAR SC II 745 618
619 MAC2017UG2400 SANDEEP SAJI SC III 745 619
620 MAC2017UG1502 ANITHA RAJU SC II 745 620
621 MAC2017UG4292 PARVATHY S GENERAL IV 745 621

622 MAC2017UG3788
ANANTHA 
PADMANABHAN SC III 745 622

623 MAC2017UG1454 MUDEERA M S OBC III 743.75 623
624 MAC2017UG1315 ABHIMA DEVADAS SC I 742.5 624
625 MAC2017UG1950 PONNU DILEEP OBC IV 742.5 625



626 MAC2017UG2358 DHILSHAD SEBC IV 742.5 626
627 MAC2017UG1869 NOUSHABATH K Y OBC IV 740 627
628 MAC2017UG4941 SIVARAM K GENERAL III 740 628
629 MAC2017UG2592 ATHUL OBC I 738.75 629
630 MAC2017UG3280 AJAY JAMES OBC IV 736.25 630
631 MAC2017UG1520 FEBEELA OBC I 735 631
632 MAC2017UG2780 RASIYA N A OBC I 733.75 632
633 MAC2017UG4697 VRINDA VIJAYAN SC III 733.75 633
634 MAC2017UG4488 Muhammed Munna K I OBC II 732.5 634
635 MAC2017UG1883 VEENA PRABAKARAN SC III 731.25 635
636 MAC2017UG1593 AJAI JOHN GENERAL I 731.25 636
637 MAC2017UG3869 DHANYA BIJU OBC III 730 637
638 MAC2017UG1665 ARYA SANTHOSH OBC I 728.75 638
639 MAC2017UG3780 ANUSHA RAVI SC II 727.5 639
640 MAC2017UG2970 CHRIS HARRIS GENERAL II 727.5 640
641 MAC2017UG4943 AFNAN AFSAL OBC II 726.67 641
642 MAC2017UG4842 JISHNU RAJESH GENERAL I 726.25 642
643 MAC2017UG4599 AFEEF AHAMMED OBC IV 725 643
644 MAC2017UG1474 OMKAR NATH OBC IV 725 644
645 MAC2017UG3595 ABHIRAMY SATHYAN OBC I 723.75 645
646 MAC2017UG3781 AISWARYA P G SC I 723.75 646
647 MAC2017UG1829 RIZA O N OEC IV 723.33 647
648 MAC2017UG3701 MANSOOR ALI OBC II 722.5 648
649 MAC2017UG3262 ALWIN BAIJU SC IV 722.5 649
650 MAC2017UG4467 CHRISTIN PAUL JACOBITE I 722.5 650
651 MAC2017UG1891 ANISHA K A SC III 721.25 651
652 MAC2017UG3166 RAHUL SANTHAN SC II 721.25 652
653 MAC2017UG4099 JESNA VARGHESE JACOBITE I 721.25 653
654 MAC2017UG4093 SHAIKHA OBC II 720 654
655 MAC2017UG3734 FARIS KHAN K OBC II 718.75 655
656 MAC2017UG1012 HARISANKAR BOSE GENERAL II 717.5 656
657 MAC2017UG1147 ARCHANA VIJAYAN GENERAL I 717.5 657
658 MAC2017UG3026 BENIYA MATHEW JACOBITE III 716.66 658
659 MAC2017UG3250 ANSAL RASHEED OBC IV 712.5 659
660 MAC2017UG2664 AMMU CHANDRAN SC IV 712.5 660
661 MAC2017UG2693 YEDHUKRISHNAN CR SC III 712.5 661
662 MAC2017UG4226 ALEN THOMAS OEC IV 712.5 662
663 MAC2017UG5083 ATHIRA NATARAJAN OBC III 712.5 663
664 MAC2017UG2600 ALBY JOY OEC II 710 664
665 MAC2017UG2961 SANDRA PS SC II 710 665
666 MAC2017UG2468 VISHNU E BAIJU SC II 708.75 666
667 MAC2017UG4083 ASWANI SIVAN SC I 708.75 667
668 MAC2017UG1056 ABHIJITH SC I 708.75 668
669 MAC2017UG2042 KURIAN SUNNY JACOBITE II 708.75 669
670 MAC2017UG1675 ALFIYA ASHRAF OBC IV 708.75 670
671 MAC2017UG1465 ANANTHU S OBC III 708.33 671
672 MAC2017UG4086 RAHUL SURESH SC IV 707.5 672
673 MAC2017UG5160 ANN SARAH BABU GENERAL III 707.5 673



674 MAC2017UG3038 DHILESH M R SC I 707.5 674
675 MAC2017UG3044 DEEPTHY CHANDRA OBC IV 706.25 675
676 MAC2017UG2670 AMRITHANJALY M N OBC II 705 676
677 MAC2017UG1963 RICHU RAJU JACOBITE III 703.75 677
678 MAC2017UG1847 ARUN KUMAR V S SC III 701.25 678
679 MAC2017UG1575 ANASOOYA K S OBC I 701.25 679
680 MAC2017UG2267 AMAL SIVARAJAN SC II 698.75 680
681 MAC2017UG3618 JINO GEORGE GENERAL III 698.75 681
682 MAC2017UG4214 DAWN WILSON GENERAL II 698.33 682
683 MAC2017UG3611 NIJO SIJI OEC III 697.5 683
684 MAC2017UG4264 ADILSHA IBRAHIM OBC I 697.5 684
685 MAC2017UG4293 JYOTHY VASU OBC III 696.25 685
686 MAC2017UG2757 ABDUL BAZITH OBC IV 696.25 686
687 MAC2017UG1145 JEEVA CARLOSE GENERAL IV 695 687
688 MAC2017UG3683 GOPIKA KUNJUMON SC III 693.75 688
689 MAC2017UG5216 DIVIN TOM GENERAL I 693.75 689
690 MAC2017UG3888 AMALA JOSE JACOBITE I 692.5 690
691 MAC2017UG4936 SAFVAN E N OBC II 691.25 691
692 MAC2017UG1862 AMEERA M M OBC IV 690 692
693 MAC2017UG1377 ASWIN VS OBC IV 688.75 693
694 MAC2017UG2509 SHIMIL SHYJU OBC I 685 694
695 MAC2017UG2710 MANAF K NASSER OBC I 683.75 695
696 MAC2017UG2875 ABHISHEK K R OBC I 683.75 696
697 MAC2017UG1340 ABHINANDH RAM OBC I 682.5 697
698 MAC2017UG3378 BASIL PAULOSE JACOBITE IV 681.25 698
699 MAC2017UG2909 NITHIN PAULOSE GENERAL I 680 699
700 MAC2017UG1312 AKHIL GEORGE JACOBITE I 680 700
701 MAC2017UG4331 T ROHITH RAJ OBC II 678.75 701
702 MAC2017UG4908 AKHIL K KUMAR SC I 675 702
703 MAC2017UG4462 SHAROON SALIM OBC II 673.33 703
704 MAC2017UG3092 ANAKHA SC I 671.25 704
705 MAC2017UG2598 ANNAMOL THOMAS JACOBITE II 668.75 705
706 MAC2017UG2425 CHRISTEENA T OEC I 668.75 706
707 MAC2017UG1660 AKSHAY SURESH GENERAL II 668.75 707
708 MAC2017UG3773 SNEHA SEBASTIAN OBC II 668.75 708
709 MAC2017UG5255 ANJALY T R SC IV 667.5 709
710 MAC2017UG2532 ANGEL TREESA JOHN OEC I 667.5 710
711 MAC2017UG4180 JOEL MARIA BENNY GENERAL I 666.25 711
712 MAC2017UG1652 MUHAMMED ANSAL P A OBC I 666.25 712
713 MAC2017UG3283 UMAIR S R OBC I 666.25 713
714 MAC2017UG1471 ABHINAV SHIBU OBC III 665 714
715 MAC2017UG2005 ABINANDH JAYAN OEC II 662.5 715
716 MAC2017UG3733 RAHUL RAJEEV GENERAL I 662.5 716
717 MAC2017UG2669 ANIKA LAIJU GENERAL I 660 717
718 MAC2017UG3657 NANDANA BABU OBC II 658.75 718
719 MAC2017UG3597 FARISA M S OBC III 656.67 719
720 MAC2017UG2019 ELDHOSE BOBAN GENERAL I 656.25 720
721 MAC2017UG2957 AKHIL GIBY GENERAL IV 655 721



722 MAC2017UG2343 ANANDU S NAIR GENERAL IV 651.25 722
723 MAC2017UG2894 ANSIL NAZAR OBC II 650 723
724 MAC2017UG2673 VIBUL BABY JACOBITE I 648.75 724
725 MAC2017UG5221 SHAHANAZ NAZEER OBC II 645 725
726 MAC2017UG4343 BASIL PAULOSE OEC III 643.75 726
727 MAC2017UG4322 VISHAK MADHAVAN SC I 643.75 727
728 MAC2017UG4199 ARAVIND K M ST II 643.75 728
729 MAC2017UG3437 AKSHAY P MOHAN OBC I 642.5 729
730 MAC2017UG4671 FOUCY P M OBC IV 640 730
731 MAC2017UG2521 ANNA THANKACHAN JACOBITE II 636.25 731
732 MAC2017UG4642 THOMAS JACOBITE I 636.25 732
733 MAC2017UG2595 ATHUL JOSHY OEC I 635 733
734 MAC2017UG1469 FEBI THOMAS GENERAL I 635 734
735 MAC2017UG3180 ALIMIYAN SHUKKOOR OBC III 635 735
736 MAC2017UG4106 KEVIN JOY JACOBITE II 633.75 736
737 MAC2017UG3662 HABIN SHAJI JACOBITE I 632.5 737
738 MAC2017UG3960 ANIMON JOSEPH GENERAL I 630 738
739 MAC2017UG4280 JOBIN DOMINIC GENERAL II 628.75 739
740 MAC2017UG2316 DON K ROY JACOBITE I 628.333 740
741 MAC2017UG2398 SEETHAL K R SC III 626.67 741

742 MAC2017UG4397 MAMMOOTTY M KASSIM OBC II 625 742
743 MAC2017UG4062 SIRAN RAMANAN SC II 625 743

744 MAC2017UG1397 SAFNA MOL SAINUDHEEN OBC IV 620 744
745 MAC2017UG4193 ASHIL PAULOSE K JACOBITE II 618.33 745
746 MAC2017UG1358 ATHUL OEC I 616.25 746
747 MAC2017UG1413 ASWATHY SAJI OBC IV 615 747
748 MAC2017UG2270 ASHBIN CHERIAN JACOBITE II 615 748
749 MAC2017UG2591 GAUTHAM SREEDHARAN SC I 612.5 749
750 MAC2017UG3784 MUHAMMED RASI C F OBC IV 611.25 750
751 MAC2017UG3721 SREELAKSHMI K MADHU OBC II 608.75 751
752 MAC2017UG1087 FARHANSHAH OBC I 606.25 752
753 MAC2017UG1941 BASIL SHAJAN JACOBITE I 606.25 753
754 MAC2017UG3572 ATHIRA M A SC II 605 754
755 MAC2017UG1701 AFSATH OBC II 601.67 755
756 MAC2017UG2393 AMRUTHA AJAYARAJ OBC III 596.67 756
757 MAC2017UG2930 AMAL V S OBC IV 592.5 757
758 MAC2017UG4924 MAHINSHA M S OBC II 590 758
759 MAC2017UG3094 RISWEEN M R OBC III 582.5 759
760 MAC2017UG4055 MEGHA VARRIER GENERAL I 581.67 760
761 MAC2017UG2069 SAJINI P S SC I 581.25 761
762 MAC2017UG1893 NOUFAL MEERAN OBC IV 568.33 762
763 MAC2017UG2704 HARITHA HARIDAS OEC II 563.75 763
764 MAC2017UG2975 JAYAKRISHNAN M S OEC I 558.75 764
765 MAC2017UG2450 KRISHNA VIJAYAN OBC I 548.75 765
766 MAC2017UG3732 JASSIM ASHARAF OBC II 541.25 766
767 MAC2017UG3823 ANISHA C S OBC IV 537.5 767



768 MAC2017UG2259 VINAY KRISHNA K OBC I 533.33 768
769 MAC2017UG4067 ANUJA SAJI OBC III 528.75 769

Sl.No
Application 
Number

Name of Candidate Category
Option 

Number
Rank 
Mark

Rank

1 MAC2017UG2748 KAVYA SC III 895 1
2 MAC2017UG2767 ANJITHA SC I 886.25 2
3 MAC2017UG3918 VINU V VELAYUDHAN SC I 878.75 3
4 MAC2017UG1180 RAJALAKSHMI VIJAYAN SC I 861.25 4
5 MAC2017UG4043 ARUNARJUNAN SC I 856.25 5
6 MAC2017UG2771 SISIRA K S SC I 850 6
7 MAC2017UG1816 ATHIRA T R SC I 841.25 7
8 MAC2017UG4920 SARATH V THANKAPPAN SC I 841.25 8
9 MAC2017UG2610 ANANDHU SUBASH SC I 838.75 9

10 MAC2017UG2438 ANAGHA SC I 838.75 10
11 MAC2017UG2465 SRAVAN BHASI SC II 835 11
12 MAC2017UG1366 ARJUN SC II 831.25 12

13 MAC2017UG2666 KRISHNENDU K KRISHNAN SC II 830 13
14 MAC2017UG4555 AISWARYA KESAVAN SC IV 827.5 14

15 MAC2017UG3630
JYOTHILAKSHMI 
RAVINDRAN SC I 825 15

16 MAC2017UG2733 VISMAYA THANKARAJAN SC I 821.25 16
17 MAC2017UG2386 AMAL PARAMESWARAN SC I 816.25 17
18 MAC2017UG2156 MINNU A M SC II 815 18
19 MAC2017UG3218 VISHNU S SC II 807.5 19
20 MAC2017UG2597 ARAVIND M C SC II 802.5 20
21 MAC2017UG1522 SURYA SUBRAMANIAN SC I 800 21
22 MAC2017UG1482 SACHIN BINU SC IV 796.67 22
23 MAC2017UG4274 UNNI RAJAN SC III 796.25 23
24 MAC2017UG1646 ABHIJITH T M SC I 792.5 24
25 MAC2017UG2933 AMAL ANIL SC III 787.5 25
26 MAC2017UG5262 RINKY KUMAR SC II 787.5 26
27 MAC2017UG3079 NIKHIL MANOHAR SC I 782.5 27
28 MAC2017UG4073 ATHIRA M SC I 781.667 28
29 MAC2017UG1443 SANDEEP SAJAN SC II 780 29
30 MAC2017UG1619 SHAJIN P S SC II 776.25 30
31 MAC2017UG1588 GADHAMOL C V SC II 770 31
32 MAC2017UG2360 GOPIKA GOPALAN SC I 768.75 32
33 MAC2017UG3617 ANIL KUMAR T K SC I 768.75 33
34 MAC2017UG2106 HARITHA SATHEESH SC I 760 34
35 MAC2017UG5256 ANITHA SASI SC IV 756.25 35
36 MAC2017UG2102 NITHIN K VASU SC I 755 36
37 MAC2017UG1642 ASHA M M SC I 753.75 37
38 MAC2017UG4450 SHRUTHI G KUMAR SC II 745 38
39 MAC2017UG2400 SANDEEP SAJI SC III 745 39
40 MAC2017UG1502 ANITHA RAJU SC II 745 40

 RANK LIST ( SC CHANCE)



41 MAC2017UG3788
ANANTHA 
PADMANABHAN SC III 745 41

42 MAC2017UG1315 ABHIMA DEVADAS SC I 742.5 42
43 MAC2017UG4697 VRINDA VIJAYAN SC III 733.75 43
44 MAC2017UG1883 VEENA PRABAKARAN SC III 731.25 44
45 MAC2017UG3780 ANUSHA RAVI SC II 727.5 45
46 MAC2017UG3781 AISWARYA P G SC I 723.75 46
47 MAC2017UG3262 ALWIN BAIJU SC IV 722.5 47
48 MAC2017UG1891 ANISHA K A SC III 721.25 48
49 MAC2017UG3166 RAHUL SANTHAN SC II 721.25 49
50 MAC2017UG2664 AMMU CHANDRAN SC IV 712.5 50
51 MAC2017UG2693 YEDHUKRISHNAN CR SC III 712.5 51
52 MAC2017UG2961 SANDRA PS SC II 710 52
53 MAC2017UG2468 VISHNU E BAIJU SC II 708.75 53
54 MAC2017UG4083 ASWANI SIVAN SC I 708.75 54
55 MAC2017UG1056 ABHIJITH SC I 708.75 55
56 MAC2017UG4086 RAHUL SURESH SC IV 707.5 56
57 MAC2017UG3038 DHILESH M R SC I 707.5 57
58 MAC2017UG1847 ARUN KUMAR V S SC III 701.25 58
59 MAC2017UG2267 AMAL SIVARAJAN SC II 698.75 59
60 MAC2017UG3683 GOPIKA KUNJUMON SC III 693.75 60
61 MAC2017UG4908 AKHIL K KUMAR SC I 675 61
62 MAC2017UG3092 ANAKHA SC I 671.25 62
63 MAC2017UG5255 ANJALY T R SC IV 667.5 63
64 MAC2017UG4322 VISHAK MADHAVAN SC I 643.75 64
65 MAC2017UG2398 SEETHAL K R SC III 626.67 65
66 MAC2017UG4062 SIRAN RAMANAN SC II 625 66
67 MAC2017UG2591 GAUTHAM SREEDHARAN SC I 612.5 67
68 MAC2017UG3572 ATHIRA M A SC II 605 68
69 MAC2017UG2069 SAJINI P S SC I 581.25 69

Sl.No
Application 
Number

Name of Candidate Category
Option 

Number
Rank 
Mark

Rank

1 MAC2017UG3309 AMAL T M ST I 785 1
2 MAC2017UG2631 SIVAPRIYA S ST I 781.25 2
3 MAC2017UG2626 ANANTHU P S ST I 780 3
4 MAC2017UG4199 ARAVIND K M ST II 643.75 4

Sl.No
Application 
Number

Name of Candidate Category
Option 

Number
Rank 
Mark

Rank

1 MAC2017UG2727 AYREENA ELDHOSE JACOBITE I 1068.75 1
2 MAC2017UG1116 ALSHA C S JACOBITE I 1065 2
3 MAC2017UG1827 ALEENA JIJO JACOBITE I 1063.75 3
4 MAC2017UG3898 MINNU SUSAN ELDO JACOBITE I 1057.5 4
5 MAC2017UG1129 AKHILA BENNY JACOBITE I 1053.75 5
6 MAC2017UG2058 ANNA JOY JACOBITE II 1043.75 6

RANK LIST ( COMMUNITY CHANCE)

 RANK LIST ( ST CHANCE)



7 MAC2017UG1881 PRINCE JOHN JACOBITE I 1043.33 7
8 MAC2017UG4447 KIRAN .K .THANKACHAN JACOBITE III 1040 8
9 MAC2017UG3183 BIBIL SHAJU JACOBITE I 1040 9

10 MAC2017UG4721 AARON NJALIYATH JACOBITE I 1040 10
11 MAC2017UG1104 VINAYA SHAJI JACOBITE II 1037.5 11
12 MAC2017UG2017 ASHNA THANKACHAN JACOBITE I 1036.25 12
13 MAC2017UG4627 ALEENA ALIAS JACOBITE I 1032.5 13
14 MAC2017UG4444 MARIYA THOMAS JACOBITE II 1030 14
15 MAC2017UG3456 BINS TITUS JACOBITE III 1027.5 15
16 MAC2017UG2289 HABAMOL BIJI JACOBITE II 1026.25 16
17 MAC2017UG3783 ELDHOSE SAJU JACOBITE I 1022.5 17
18 MAC2017UG2105 GIBIN SUNNY JACOBITE I 1020 18
19 MAC2017UG4680 ELDHO BENNY JACOBITE I 1017.5 19
20 MAC2017UG4987 MERLIN ANN MATHEW JACOBITE II 1012.5 20
21 MAC2017UG3214 BEYA ELDHOSE JACOBITE I 1007.5 21
22 MAC2017UG2251 JOJISH JOSHY JACOBITE II 1002.5 22
23 MAC2017UG3828 MEGHA MATHEWS JACOBITE I 1002.5 23
24 MAC2017UG1141 SANDRA BIJU JACOBITE I 996.25 24
25 MAC2017UG1496 BETTY ELDHO JACOBITE I 996.25 25
26 MAC2017UG4084 ELBERT JOY JACOBITE II 993.75 26
27 MAC2017UG1542 ANNAMOL CHACKO JACOBITE II 991.25 27
28 MAC2017UG1267 BINILA PAUL JACOBITE I 990 28
29 MAC2017UG2922 ANN MARIYA THOMAS JACOBITE II 987.5 29
30 MAC2017UG4111 PRINCY BABU JACOBITE II 987.5 30
31 MAC2017UG3264 ANNA GEORGE JACOBITE II 986.25 31
32 MAC2017UG2304 NIMMY ANNA BABU JACOBITE I 983.75 32
33 MAC2017UG2446 BINSY ABRAHAM JACOBITE II 983.75 33
34 MAC2017UG1162 ANN JACOB JACOBITE III 981.25 34
35 MAC2017UG1928 EBY JACOBITE I 978.75 35
36 MAC2017UG3212 MARIYA SUNNY JACOBITE IV 977.5 36
37 MAC2017UG1902 EMI ELIYAS JACOBITE I 977.5 37
38 MAC2017UG2647 ELDHO M MARKOSE JACOBITE I 971.25 38
39 MAC2017UG2639 MEGHA P ELDHOSE JACOBITE II 966.667 39
40 MAC2017UG1890 ELSA BABY JACOBITE I 966.25 40
41 MAC2017UG3301 EBIN ELDHOSE JACOBITE I 965 41
42 MAC2017UG2946 CHINNU SHIBU JACOBITE IV 962.5 42
43 MAC2017UG1879 BASIL SCARIA JACOBITE I 962.5 43
44 MAC2017UG4364 SUSAN SAJU JACOBITE II 958.75 44
45 MAC2017UG1415 AMALA BABY JACOBITE I 958.75 45
46 MAC2017UG4544 SWETHA GIBU JACOBITE II 950 46
47 MAC2017UG2010 BOBIN T V JACOBITE II 946.667 47
48 MAC2017UG2527 STEEPHAN SUNNY JACOBITE I 941.25 48
49 MAC2017UG2690 ELDHOSE ROY JACOBITE I 930 49
50 MAC2017UG1617 SONIYA JOSE JACOBITE I 925 50
51 MAC2017UG2576 BEBILY RAJU JACOBITE I 923.75 51
52 MAC2017UG2334 BIYA RAJU JACOBITE II 920 52
53 MAC2017UG3526 PAUL RAJ JACOBITE I 917.5 53
54 MAC2017UG4203 SOLAMAN KURIAKOSE JACOBITE III 917.5 54



55 MAC2017UG4504 SUSAN ELDHOSE JACOBITE II 912.5 55
56 MAC2017UG1349 WINSTAR JOY JACOBITE II 910 56
57 MAC2017UG2682 MINCY JOSEPH JACOBITE II 907.5 57
58 MAC2017UG1606 ASHMI VARGHESE JACOBITE I 906.25 58
59 MAC2017UG4789 EMIL BABU JACOBITE I 905 59
60 MAC2017UG2359 MARIYAM SCARIA JACOBITE IV 903.75 60
61 MAC2017UG1007 LEOUN MATHEWS BABU JACOBITE I 897.5 61
62 MAC2017UG4158 ANJALY THANKANS JACOBITE I 896.25 62
63 MAC2017UG2832 DEVIKA PHILIP JACOBITE I 892.5 63
64 MAC2017UG3074 JEENA A G JACOBITE III 891.25 64
65 MAC2017UG1174 ELEN SARA KURIAN JACOBITE II 888.75 65
66 MAC2017UG2648 MATHEWS JACOBITE II 885 66
67 MAC2017UG1801 DELBIN JOY JACOBITE I 883.75 67
68 MAC2017UG1484 BINILA VARGHESE JACOBITE I 880 68
69 MAC2017UG2645 ROBIN T JOHNY JACOBITE II 872.5 69
70 MAC2017UG4342 BESTIN JOSE JACOBITE II 868.75 70
71 MAC2017UG1109 BASIL BABY JACOBITE II 863.75 71
72 MAC2017UG1153 ALEENA K ELDHOSE JACOBITE III 862.5 72
73 MAC2017UG1759 AJA SIMON JACOBITE IV 862.5 73
74 MAC2017UG1788 ANITA BENNY JACOBITE I 855 74
75 MAC2017UG1576 BETTY JOHN JACOBITE I 855 75
76 MAC2017UG2629 ATHUL GEORGE JACOBITE III 851.25 76
77 MAC2017UG2826 CINCY ELDHOSE JACOBITE I 851.25 77
78 MAC2017UG2558 BASIL JACOBITE I 843.75 78
79 MAC2017UG2063 RINJU ROY JACOBITE I 838.75 79
80 MAC2017UG4773 JACOB JOHN MAMMALA JACOBITE II 837.5 80
81 MAC2017UG4107 ELSAN JOY JACOBITE I 832.5 81
82 MAC2017UG1498 BASIL VARGHESE JACOBITE I 826.667 82
83 MAC2017UG1504 ANNA K BABY JACOBITE I 823.75 83
84 MAC2017UG2089 EMIMOL BIJU JACOBITE II 820 84
85 MAC2017UG2795 BASIL DAVID JACOBITE II 802.5 85
86 MAC2017UG3268 SNIGDHA MATHAI JACOBITE II 797.5 86
87 MAC2017UG1154 BASIL BIJU JACOBITE III 792.5 87
88 MAC2017UG2016 ARDRA ANTONEY JACOBITE II 792.5 88
89 MAC2017UG2995 ASHIK KUNJUMON JACOBITE I 787.5 89
90 MAC2017UG3246 BASIL P A JACOBITE IV 786.25 90
91 MAC2017UG3127 BASIL BIJU JACOBITE I 777.5 91
92 MAC2017UG1079 BASIL SAJEEV JACOBITE II 770 92
93 MAC2017UG2688 BENET BENNY JACOBITE I 758.75 93
94 MAC2017UG4467 CHRISTIN PAUL JACOBITE I 722.5 94
95 MAC2017UG4099 JESNA VARGHESE JACOBITE I 721.25 95
96 MAC2017UG3026 BENIYA MATHEW JACOBITE III 716.66 96
97 MAC2017UG2042 KURIAN SUNNY JACOBITE II 708.75 97
98 MAC2017UG1963 RICHU RAJU JACOBITE III 703.75 98
99 MAC2017UG3888 AMALA JOSE JACOBITE I 692.5 99

100 MAC2017UG3378 BASIL PAULOSE JACOBITE IV 681.25 100
101 MAC2017UG1312 AKHIL GEORGE JACOBITE I 680 101



102 MAC2017UG2598 ANNAMOL THOMAS JACOBITE II 668.75 102
103 MAC2017UG2673 VIBUL BABY JACOBITE I 648.75 103
104 MAC2017UG2521 ANNA THANKACHAN JACOBITE II 636.25 104
105 MAC2017UG4642 THOMAS JACOBITE I 636.25 105
106 MAC2017UG4106 KEVIN JOY JACOBITE II 633.75 106
107 MAC2017UG3662 HABIN SHAJI JACOBITE I 632.5 107
108 MAC2017UG2316 DON K ROY JACOBITE I 628.333 108
109 MAC2017UG4193 ASHIL PAULOSE K JACOBITE II 618.33 109
110 MAC2017UG2270 ASHBIN CHERIAN JACOBITE II 615 110
111 MAC2017UG1941 BASIL SHAJAN JACOBITE I 606.25 111
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